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Global X Lithium & Battery Tech

ETF NYSEARCA: LIT

$59.79 +1.33 (2 Ap)

-10.3%

W  3M 1Y 5Y

Previous close Open Today'’s high Today's low
$59.79 $59.79 $60.79 $59.42
52W low 52W high 1Y 5Y
$20.25 $74.83 190.38% 22.80%
Volume Expense ratio Div yield Dividend
946782 0.75 0.42% 0.25


https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/list/all/ETF
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/list/all/ETF/Other

ERA

Sector breakdown

Basic Materials 51.97% Industrials 23.21%

Utilities 0.00%

Allocations

Albemarle Corp

Sociedad Quimica Y Minera De...

Tesla Inc

Samsung SDI Co Ltd

Livent Corp

BYD Co Ltd Class H

LG Chem Ltd

Panasonic Corp

Simplo Technology Co Ltd

GS Yuasa Corp

Consumer Cyclicals 14.42%  Technology 10.40%

21.00%

13.11%

10.55%

5.42%

5.31%

5.15%

4.89%

4.73%

4.31%

4.20%

Show more
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About Global X Lithium & Battery Tech ETF

Global X Lithium ETF (the Fund) seeks to provide investment results that correspond generally to the price and
yield performance of the Solactive Global Lithium Index (the Index). The Index is free float adjusted, liquidity tested
and market capitalization-weighted index that is designed to measure broad based equity market performance of
global companies involved in the lithium industry, as defined by Structured Solutions AG.

The Fund will normally invest at least 80% of its total assets in the securities of the Index and in depositary receipts
based on the securities in the Index. The Fund will concentrate its investments (will hold 25% or more of its total
assets) in a particular industry or group of industries to approximately the same extent that the Index is
concentrated. The Index is sponsored by Structured Solutions AG, the index provider. The Fund's investment
adviser is Global X Management Company LLC. .



