

Global X Lithium & Battery Tech

ETF NYSEARCA: LIT

\$59.79 +1.33 (2 Apr)

-10.3%



1D 1W 3M

1Y

5Y

Previous close Open Today's high Today's low \$59.79 \$60.79 \$59.42

52W low 52W high 1Y 5Y \$20.25 \$74.83 190.38% 22.80%

Volume Expense ratio Div yield Dividend 946782 0.75 0.42% 0.25



Sector breakdown

Basic Materials 51.97%	Industrials 23.21%	Consumer Cyclicals 14.42%	Technology 10.40%
Utilities 0.00%			

Allocations

Albemarle Corp	21.00%
Sociedad Quimica Y Minera De	13.11%
Tesla Inc	10.55%
Samsung SDI Co Ltd	5.42%
Livent Corp	5.31%
BYD Co Ltd Class H	5.15%
LG Chem Ltd	4.89%
Panasonic Corp	4.73%
Simplo Technology Co Ltd	4.31%
GS Yuasa Corp	4.20%

Show more

About Global X Lithium & Battery Tech ETF

Global X Lithium ETF (the Fund) seeks to provide investment results that correspond generally to the price and yield performance of the Solactive Global Lithium Index (the Index). The Index is free float adjusted, liquidity tested and market capitalization-weighted index that is designed to measure broad based equity market performance of global companies involved in the lithium industry, as defined by Structured Solutions AG.

The Fund will normally invest at least 80% of its total assets in the securities of the Index and in depositary receipts based on the securities in the Index. The Fund will concentrate its investments (will hold 25% or more of its total assets) in a particular industry or group of industries to approximately the same extent that the Index is concentrated. The Index is sponsored by Structured Solutions AG, the index provider. The Fund's investment adviser is Global X Management Company LLC.